State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

MONTGOMERY County

BIG BOB'S SMALL ENGINE REPAIR
922 HIGHWAY 270 E
MOUNT IDA, AR 719578006

MARINE SERVICES INC
364 E BASIN DR
MOUNT IDA, AR 719571268

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

08/15/2008
08/25/2008
00311487-SLS

05/21/2008
11/20/2008
00231839-SLS



